
2023-24 Cope Middle School Football Schedule

Date Opponent Location

Jamborees – 8th Grade Tuesday, Sept. 5 vs. EGMS @ 7:00 Parkway High

7th Grade Thursday, Sept. 7 vs. EGMS @ 6:00 Parkway High

Tuesday, September 12 Webster Junior High Airline High

Tuesday, September 19 Greenacres Middle* Airline High

Cope Home Game

Tuesday, September 26 Elm Grove Middle* Airline High

Tuesday, October 3 Benton Middle* Benton Middle

Tuesday, October 10 Open Date – Fall Break

Tuesday, October 17 North DeSoto Middle North DeSoto

Tuesday, October 24 Haughton Middle* Airline High

Tuesday, October 31 Rusheon Middle* Bossier High

Denotes District Games *

Regular season games 7th grade will play at 5:00 and 8th grade will play

immediately following the 7th grade game.


